GORE® Valve Stem Packing DP is a pliable, self-lubricating packing
that eliminates stem wear and lasts indefinitely. This continuous-
length packing installs easily and forms a cohesive cylinder when
compressed, eliminating the need to cut and form rings.
In most cases, it is not necessary to remove the valve from
service, and no disassembly is required. When GORE® Valve
Stem Packing DP is wound around a valve stem, pushed into the
stuffing box and compressed by tightening the gland nut, it is

leum refining.
In chemical service, GORE® Valve Stem Packing DP has solved
difficult problems sealing leaks which were costly and, in many
cases, dangerous.
Sizes/Packaging
Part Number Length per SpoolNominal Diameter
   mm in m ft
 DP02-05  2.5   3⁄32 5 16
 DP02-25 2.5   3⁄32 25 82
 DP04-05  4   5⁄32 5 16
 DP04-25 4   5⁄32 25 82
 DP06-05  6  1⁄4  5 16
 DP06-25 6  1⁄4  25 82
 DP08-05  8   5⁄16 5 16
 DP08-25 8   5⁄16 25 82
 DP10-05  10   3⁄8  5 16
 DP10-25 10   3⁄8  25 82
 DP13-05  13   1⁄2  5 16
 DP13-25 13   1⁄2  25 82
 DP16-05 16   5⁄8 5 16
 DP19-05 19   3⁄4 25 82
All technical information and advice given here is based on our previous experiences and/or test results. We give
this information to the best of our knowledge, but assume no legal responsibility. Customers are asked to check the
suitability and usability in the specific application, since the performance of the product can only be judged when
all necessary operating data are available. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Gore’s terms and